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No Manpower

1

Shorted

23

Working

2

To Finish

37

In Port

60

New

43

Back

37

Cut

66

Total

5

Idle
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Anchor/
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Container

APM

EVERPORT

FENIX

ITS

LBCT

MTC SC

SSA

MSC ARIES

EVER LINKING

UTE

EVER LUNAR

EVER FOREVER

CMA CGM MEXICO

CMA CGM CASSIOPEIA

PRESIDENT TRUMAN

CMA CGM FLORIDA

REN JIAN 26

ONE CRANE

MSC SHREYA B

MAERSK NORTHWOOD

S SANTIAGO

COSCO SPAIN

OOCL BERLIN

OOCL LONDON

COSCO NETHERLANDS

YM UPSURGENCE

ZIM SAO PAOLO

MSC ELENI

CSCL SOUTH CHINA SEA

WAN HAI 516

BIGLI

CSCL YELLOW SEA

ARKADIA

CSCL SPRING

HORIZON ENTERPRISE

ELLA

Wrkng

NMP

NMP

NMP

NMP

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng-Cut-Finishi

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

Wrkng

NMP

Idle

Idle/Cn-Insurance

NMP

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle-Finished

En Route

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

11/29/2021 06:06

12/14/2021 16:12

12/17/2021 06:30

12/07/2021 19:48

12/11/2021 23:06

11/28/2021 15:00

12/07/2021 01:30

12/13/2021 04:24

12/14/2021 16:00

11/14/2021 08:30

11/22/2021 04:00

12/10/2021 13:18

12/14/2021 03:18

12/25/2021 09:00

12/11/2021 15:36

12/11/2021 20:00

12/14/2021 02:54

12/20/2021 15:42

11/20/2021 03:00

11/24/2021 06:00

11/30/2021 11:20

12/01/2021 12:30

10/14/2021 03:40

11/09/2021 18:50

11/24/2021 11:00

11/26/2021 03:15

12/20/2021 19:48

12/26/2021 18:42

12/28/2021 02:05
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Container

Container

Container
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Container

Container

SSAT

TOTAL

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

NAVIOS FELICITAS

KAIMANA HILA

HYUNDAI NEPTUNE

MAERSK ALFIRK

MAERSK ALGOL

MSC EVA

HYUNDAI EARTH

GEORG MAERSK

MSC ALTAIR

MSC KATIE

MSC LIVORNO

CAP SAN VINCENT

MSC AURIGA

MAERSK EINDHOVEN

ONE CONTINUITY

EXPRESS BERLIN

AITOLIKOS

BRIGHTON

MOL EMISSARY

ONE HARBOUR

YM TRAVEL

MAERSK EVORA

VANCOUVER

REN JIAN 27

MSC NERISSA

YM WISDOM

REN JIAN 20

YM TOTALITY

NAVIOS AMARILLO

SM NINGBO

NMP

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng

NMP

Wrkng

Idle

NMP

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

12/14/2021 10:54

12/26/2021 18:25

11/11/2021 10:30

11/20/2021 02:00

11/20/2021 15:00

11/21/2021 15:00

12/01/2021 01:00

12/07/2021 23:20

12/09/2021 01:18

12/10/2021 10:54

12/16/2021 16:24

12/17/2021 09:00

12/18/2021 03:36

12/19/2021 23:42

11/30/2021 17:24

12/06/2021 14:20

12/08/2021 10:18

10/22/2021 23:35

12/03/2021 12:26

12/11/2021 10:00

11/20/2021 12:00

11/21/2021 23:00

11/22/2021 12:00

11/23/2021 09:00

11/25/2021 06:00

11/25/2021 23:39

11/27/2021 05:00

11/27/2021 19:00

11/27/2021 23:00

11/29/2021 07:18
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No Orders LOS ANGELES TRADER

MSC AURORA

YM UNANIMITY

SYNERGY ANTWERP

CONTI CORDOBA

CMA CGM J. MADISON

REN JIAN 9

MSC DANIELA

MAERSK ENSENADA

RANTANPLAN

CSCL AUTUMN

YM UNIFORMITY

NAVIOS UTMOST

EVER SHINE

MSC JOSSELINE

ONE SWAN

COSCO ASIA

MELINA

MSC FABIENNE

MAERSK ESMERALDAS

EVER FAME

MSC LISA

MSC NITYA B

REN JIAN 10

YM UBIQUITY

CMA CGM LYRA

AS SERENA

COSCO NAGOYA

EVER LOYAL

SYNERGY KEELUNG

En Route

En Route

En Route
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En Route

En Route

11/29/2021 19:18

11/30/2021 09:52

12/01/2021 19:36

12/03/2021 00:18

12/04/2021 05:00

12/05/2021 19:00

12/06/2021 07:06

12/08/2021 17:00

12/08/2021 22:06

12/08/2021 22:24

12/10/2021 23:30

12/11/2021 00:06

12/11/2021 07:24

12/11/2021 13:12

12/11/2021 16:42

12/12/2021 11:24

12/13/2021 05:12

12/13/2021 12:06

12/14/2021 12:29

12/15/2021 11:12

12/16/2021 09:00

12/16/2021 12:10

12/16/2021 13:36

12/17/2021 00:42

12/17/2021 17:30

12/18/2021 03:24

12/19/2021 00:12

12/19/2021 04:18

12/19/2021 09:12

12/19/2021 12:00
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No Orders

APM

No Orders

SSA

CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR

ONE HANOI

NYK THEMIS

HYUNDAI MARS

PRESIDENT FD ROOSEVELT

MOL CELEBRATION

CSCL BOHAI SEA

MAERSK ESSEX

ROTTERDAM EXPRESS

REN JIAN 19

MSC LUCIANA

CMA CGM MARCO POLO

ONE ORPHEUS

MAERSK KENTUCKY

MAERSK EMDEN

MSC ORNELLA

YM TARGET

YM UNIFORM

A FUJI

EVER LYRIC

MSC GAYANE

SAFEEN PRIME

MINNA

ALS CLIVIA

SYNERGY BUSAN

CSL SANTA MARIA

PINOCCHIO

WAN HAI 623

WAN HAI 316

JEJU ISLAND
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12/20/2021 03:10

12/20/2021 07:54

12/21/2021 01:42

12/22/2021 05:00

12/22/2021 08:48

12/22/2021 13:55

12/22/2021 15:18

12/23/2021 01:36

12/23/2021 07:00

12/23/2021 17:30

12/24/2021 17:30

12/24/2021 18:48

12/24/2021 18:59

12/24/2021 21:20

12/25/2021 01:24

12/25/2021 04:18

12/25/2021 05:12

12/25/2021 05:42

12/25/2021 19:06

12/26/2021 03:24

12/26/2021 17:44

12/26/2021 22:54

12/27/2021 11:00

12/27/2021 12:00

12/13/2021 10:00

10/30/2021 19:45

11/15/2021 09:45

11/16/2021 11:55

11/17/2021 07:00

11/18/2021 10:00
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Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

60 43 37 66 538 1222

SSA SC MARA

WAN HAI 509

CAPE MAGNUS

WAN HAI 313

HOPE ISLAND

MATSON MOLOKAI

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

11/19/2021 12:45

11/21/2021 04:00

11/21/2021 11:30

11/29/2021 11:00

12/14/2021 01:50

12/21/2021 20:15
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18

16

10
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7

11

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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1

No Manpower

1

Shorted

4

Working

0

To Finish

7

In Port

6

New

1

Back

2

Cut

5

Total

2

Idle

26

Anchor/

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Passenger

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

RORO Cargo

RORO Cargo

Auto

Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Towing/Pushing

Offshore Supply

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Passenger

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

General Cargo

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

PST

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

SIUSLAW

BELLAMYS

BULK COURAGEOUS

CROWN PRINCESS

MARITIME SONIA

HTK GALAXY

BLUE BAIE

TORONTO

CAPE ISABEL

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA B

CP 46

THOR FUTURE

RONG AN CHENG

TINTIN

GO QUEST

LOUISE AUERBACH

PING AN CHENG

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

DRY BEAM NEO

CANADIAN BULKER

LMZ VEGA

ATLANTIS TRADE

KEN HOU

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORIO

DK IONE

MAYAN

SAGA FRAM

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng-Cut

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

En Route

NMP

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/07/2021 06:00

12/20/2021 09:00

12/20/2021 11:55

12/27/2021 15:15

10/29/2021 20:15

12/05/2021 05:45

12/26/2021 02:30

12/26/2021 04:25

09/07/2021 04:00

11/03/2021 04:40

11/10/2021 03:00

11/15/2021 00:00

11/29/2021 12:00

12/14/2021 16:00

12/20/2021 01:15

10/19/2021 13:20

10/31/2021 12:30

11/02/2021 08:00

11/11/2021 15:30

11/13/2021 05:30

11/13/2021 20:55

11/26/2021 22:00

12/02/2021 15:30

12/05/2021 02:00

12/13/2021 05:00

12/15/2021 07:30

12/18/2021 06:30

12/23/2021 19:05

12/26/2021 14:15
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

6 1 2 5 31 14

No Orders DARYA MAYA

MYKONOS SEAS

CL ANZI HE

SUNISA NAREE

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/27/2021 10:30

12/27/2021 13:45

12/27/2021 22:45

12/28/2021 12:30

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1008

977

858

461

17:10

326

16:20

148

17:05

16:20

91

42

17:23

49

49

17:40

326

17:15

NK4937

NF4962

N

125

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

105

79

10

94

653

15

111

20

10

237

1465

98

89

338

13

132

545

76

39

0

9

43

497

41

266

437

24

420

2166

148

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

94

14

3

0

16

4

10

0

86

135

16

1180

205

80

89

6

3

New

63

38

4

2

77

0

4

6

40

49

5

381

242

30

15

0

0

Back

0

72

17

190

135

13

0

13

42

74

16

192

294

59

58

13

5

Steady

39

0

0

0

0

0

9

0

43

0

0

497

0

0

41

0

0

Cut

118

124

24

192

228

17

5

19

125

258

37

1256

741

169

121

19

8

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


